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[bookmark: _Hlk218160722]Saturday, January 3, 2026		
Carolina @ Tampa Bay
Seattle @	San Francisco
Sunday, January 4, 2026
Cleveland	 @ Bengals
Dallas @ N.Y. Giants
Green Bay	 @ Minnesota
Indianapolis @	Houston
New Orleans @	 Atlanta
Tennessee @ Jacksonville
Arizona @  L.A. Rams
Detroit @ Chicago
Kansas City @ Las Vegas
L.A. Chargers @ Denver
Miami @ New England
N.Y. Jets @ Buffalo
Washington @ Philadelphia
Baltimore	@ Pittsburgh

Name: _______________________
Tie Breaker: __________
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